Stevenson University/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Stevenson University

AC101
ACC101
ACC102
ACC121
ACC122
ACC140
ACC141
ACC303
ANTH201
ANTH320
ART110
ART111
ART126
ART126
ART242
BA101
BA422
BIO101
BIO102
BIO104
BIO104
BIO113
BIO113
BIO113
BIO113
BIO113L
BIO114
BIO114
BIO114L
BIO115
BIO115
BIO115L
BIO130
BI0202
BIO203
BIO215
BIO217
BIO222
BIO222
BI0224
BIO230
BIO230
BIO255
BIO322
CHEM110
CHEM110
CHEM110L
CHEM111
CHEM115
CHEM115
CHEM115L
CHEM116

Intro Accounting I

Intro Accounting I

Intro Accounting II

Prin of AcctI

Prin of Acct II

Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting

Cost & Man Acct

Intro Cult Anthropology
Lang, Cult, and Soc

Fund of Design I

Two Dimensional Design
Intro Painting

Intro Painting

Creat Dev: Elem Ed

Intro to Business Admin
Strategic Planning

Anatomy & Physiology

Intro to Medical Microbiology
Cont Persp Human Biol
Human Body and Issues
General Bio I: Cell & Genetic
General Bio I: Cell & Genetic
General Bio I: Cell/Gene
General Bio I: Cell/Gene
Genrl Bio I: Cell/Genetics Lab
Genrl Bio II: Struct/Func Org
Genrl Bio II: Struct/Func Org
Gen Bio II: Struct/Fun Org Lab
Gnl Bio III: Ecology & Evol
Gnl Bio III: Ecology & Evol
Gnl Bio III: Ecology/Evol Lab
Hum A & P

Intro to Med Lab
Microbiology

Evol & Bio Diversity

Biochem

Human Anatomy

Human Anatomy
Comparative Anatomy
Genetics

Genetics

Tech in Molecular Bio

Human Physiology

Found Gen Org Biochem
Found Gen Org Biochem
Found Gen Org Biochem Lab
Intro to Chemistry

General Chemistry I
General Chemistry I
General Chemistry I Lab
General Chemistry II

01
01

01
02
02
02
03
03

04
04
04

04
04
04
05

York College

ACC1XX
ACC1XX
ACC220
ACC1XX
ACC220
ACC220
ACC225
ACC225
ANT220
ANT3XX
ART210
ART210
ART220
ART114
ART2XX
BUS150
BUS4XX
BIO106
BIO1XX
BIO112
BIO1XX
BIO143
BIO142
BIO142
BIO150

BIO151
BIO150

BIO152
BIO153

BI0220
BIO1XX
BIO230
BIO152
BIO2XX
BIO2XX
BIO220
BIO2XX
BI0240
BI0241
BIO358
BIO222
CHM123
CHM122

CHM104
CHM135
CHM134

CHM136

8/25/2023

Intro Accounting I
Intro Accounting I
Financial Acct

Prin of AcctI
Financial Acct
Financial Acct
Managerial Acct
Managerial Acct
Cult Anthropology
Lang, Cult, and Soc
Design I

Design I

Painting I
Concepts/Painting
Creat Dev: Elem Ed
Intro to Business
Strategic Planning
Body Strct/Function
Biology Elective No Lab
Fund Human Bio
Human Body & Iss
Mole/Gene/Cell Lab
Molecule/Gene/Cell
Molecule/Gene/Cell
Biology I

Intro Mole Bio Lab
Intro Molecular Bio

Evol/Ecol & Divers
Evol/Ecol/Div Lab

Human A/P I

Biology Elective No Lab
Microbiology

Biology II

Biology Elect No Lab
Human Anatomy
Human A/P I
Comparative Anatomy
Genetics

Genetics Lab
Cell/Moleclr Bio
Human A/P II
Gen/Org Chem Lab
Prin Gen/Org Chem

Found of Chem
Gen Chem I Lab
Gen Chem I

Gen Chem 11
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Stevenson University/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Stevenson University

CHEM116
CHEM116L
CHEM210
CHEM210
CHEM210L
CHEM211
CHS101
CHS105
CHS217
CHS270
CHS275
CJusio1l
CJus220
CJus275
CJus280
cM101
CM111
CM115
CM205
CM255
CM255
CM260
CM402
DR103
EC201
EC202
ED108
ED212
ED220
ED265
ED270
ED271
ED272
ENG148
ENG148
ENG150
ENG151
ENG152
ENG152
ENG210
ENG215
ENG221
ENG224
ENG225
ENG253
ENG281
ENG282
ENG287
ENG385
FAM101
FDES274
FMI101

General Chemistry II
General Chemistry II Lab
Organic Chemistry I
Organic Chemistry I
Organic Chemistry I Lab
Organic Chem II

Family Studies

Human Services & Social Polici
Prof Dvlpmnt in Couns HSR
Psychopharmacology & Addiction
Services for Children & Youth
Intro Crim Justice

Criminal Law & Prod
Corrections

Law Enforcement

Public Speaking

Intercult Comm

Interpers Comm
Communication Ethics
Small Group Comm

Small Group Comm

Prof Comm

Top: Communicating Identities
Intro to Drama

Principles of Econ: Macro
Principles of Econ: Micro
Learn Exp Young Child
Literature for Children
Lang Dev

Mat for Read Instr

Curr Prin/Pract

Prin of Assessment

Prin of Spec Ed

Intro to Composition

Intro to Composition

Intro to Writing
Composition/Writing
Writing About Literature
Intro to Lit

Bus Writing

Sci Wrt

Creat Essay Writ

Intro to Creative Writing
Topic: Writ Interactv Stories
Journalism I
Wizards:Merlin to Potter

Lit Genres: Child Lit

Lit Genres:Poetry

Genres: Gothic Horror
Intro Family Studies
History of Fashion

Cinema I: Storytelling

05
05
06
06
06

York College

CHM137

CHM235
CHM234

CHM236
S0C225
HSV1XX
HSV2XX
PSY225
HSV200
CJA101
CJA302
CJA337
CJA234
CM212
CM1XX
CM329
PR280
CM2XX
CM104
CM2XX
CM4XX
THE1XX
EC0200
EC0O201
EDU1XX
EDU2XX
EDU2XX
EDU2XX
EDU2XX
EDU2XX
SPE2XX
WRT1XX
WRT102
WRT1XX
FCO105
LIT200
LIT200
WRT210
WRT2XX
CRW272
CRW272
WRT2XX
CM2XX
LIT2XX
LIT2XX
LIT343
LIT3XX
S0C225
ART2XX
FLM1XX

8/25/2023

Gen Chem II Lab

Orgnc Chm I Lab
Organic Chem I

Organic Chem II

The Family

Human Services & Social Polici
Prof Dvlpmnt in Couns HSR
Health Psychology

App Youth Develop

Intro Crim Justice
Criminal Law
Punishmnt/Correctns
Law Enforcement

Public Speaking

Intercult Comm
Interpersonal Comm
Ethics in Strategic Comm
Small Group Comm
Human Communicatn
Prof Comm

Top: Communicating Identities
Intro to Drama

Prin Econ-Macro

Prin Econ-Micro

Learn Exp Young Child
Lit for Children

Lang Dev

Mat for Read Instr

Curr Prin/Pract

Prin of Assessment

Prin of Spec Ed

Intro to Comp

Analytical Read/Writ
Intro to Writing
Rhetorical Comm
Perspectives/Lit
Perspectives/Lit
Writng/Prof Culturs

Sci Wrt

Intro Creative Wrt

Intro Creative Wrt
Topic: Writ Interactv Stories
Journalism I

Wizards

Lit Genres: Child Lit
Exper of Poetry

Genres: Gothic Horror
The Family

History of Fashion
Cinema I: Storytelling
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Stevenson University/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Stevenson University

FMI102
FMI201
FMI202
FMI204
FMI211
FMI221
FMI222
FMI231
FMI290
FSCI101
GDES125
GDES230
GEO110
GEO112
HIST104
HIST105
HIST106
HIST109
HIST110
HIST238
HON171
HON201
HON202
HON216
HSR101
HSR201
HSR201
INBUS201
IS103
IS110
IS115
IS118
IS124
IS134
I1S135
IS135
1S140
IS150
IS170
1S201
1s212
IS231
1S240
1S260
1S342
LAW208
MATH105
MATH110
MATH110
MATH110
MATH111
MATH112

Cinema II: Continuity
Cinematography I
Cinematography II: Color
Broadcast Production

Basic Screenwriting

Art & Craft Editing I

Art & Craft Editing II

Film & Moving Image History
Intern Prep

Survey of Forensic Science
Fund of Digital Media
Typography I

Physical Geog

Human Geog

US: 1865-Present

World History I

World History II

The US: Colonial Amer to 1877
U.S. Hist 1877-Pres

History of Baltimore

Honors Effect Wrt

World Religions & Pol

Climate Change

Comm Theatre

Family Studies

Intro Hum Services

Intro to Human Services
Survey International Bus
Fund of Microcomp
Microcomp Concepts & Apps
Fund of Information Systems
Adv Microcomp Concepts and AP
Intro to Comp Graph

Window & MS Office Apps

MS Office Appls

MS Office Appls

Info Sys Arch & Des

Rel Dbase Dsgn & SQL w/MS Acc
Systems Development w/Uml
Management Information System
Intro to Database Mgmt Systems
Network Technologies
Programming Concepts
Presentation Theory & Appl
Data Analysis

Business Law

General College Math

Basic Statistics

Basic Statistics

Basic Statistics

College Algebra

Pre-Calculus Mathematics

York College

FLM1XX
FLM2XX
FLM2XX
CM2XX
CRW277
FLM2XX
ART2XX
FLM220
FLM2XX
FCM1XX
ART206
ART218
G1XX
G100
HIS112
HIS121
HIS122
HIS111
HIS112
HIS2XX
WRT102
REL265
G2XX
HUM2XX
S0C225
SOC2XX
HSV100
1BS200
IFS105
IFS105
IFS1XX
IFS1XX
ART1XX
IFS105
IFS100
IFS105
IFS1XX
IFS125
IFS1XX
IFS305
IFS2XX
IFS2XX
CS2XX
IFS2XX
IFS3XX
BUS260
MAT102
MAT250
QBA260
BEH260
MAT105
MAT108

8/25/2023

Cinema II: Continuity
Cinematography I
Cinematography II: Color
Broadcast Prod
Screenwriting I

Art & Craft Editing I

Art & Craft Editing

Film History

Intern Prep

Survey of Forensic Sci
Elements Comp Graph
Typography I

Physical Geog

World Reg Geography
American Civ II

World History I

World History II
American Civ I

American Civ II

History of Baltimore
Analytical Read/Writ
World Religions

Climate Change

Comm Theatre

The Family

Intro Hum Services

Intro to HSV

Internatl Business
Personal Computing
Personal Computing

Fund of Information Systems
Adv Microcomp Conc and AP
Intro Comp Graph
Personal Computing

Info Tech Competncy
Personal Computing

Info Sys Arch & Des
Enterprise Data Mgmt
Systems Development w/UML
Management Info Sys
Intro Database Mgmt Sys
Networking Technologies
Programming Concepts
Presentation Theory & Appl
Data Analysis

Legal Environment

Prelim Math/Prob Solv
Statistics

Business Statistics
Statistics

College Algebra
Precalculus
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Stevenson University/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Stevenson University

MATH116
MATH116
MATH116
MATH121
MATH125
MATH131
MATH132
MATH135
MATH136
MATH136
MATH136
MATH137
MATH140
MATH140
MATH140
MATH210
MATH210
MATH210
MATH220
MATH221
MGT204
MGT210
MGT235
MKT206
MKT311
MKT315
MT210
MUS102
MUS201
MUS260
MUS275
MUS290
NUR314
NUR520
NUR530
NUR530
NUR615
NUR615
NURS110
NURS240
PE102
PE105
PE107
PE108
PE112
PE115
PE125
PE154
PE155
PE158
PE159
PE166

Basic Stats/Prob

Basic Stats/Prob

Basic Stats/Prob
College Algebra
Pre-Calculus Mathematics
Math for Teachers I
Math for Teachers II
Intro to Math Reasoning
Intro to Statistics

Intro to Statistics

Intro to Statistics
College Algebra

Basic Stats

Basic Stats

Basic Stats

Stats and Prob

Stats and Prob

Stats and Prob
Calculus

Calculus 11

Prin of Mgmt

Business Writing

Intro Sport Mgmt

Prin of Marketing
Consumer Beh

Sports Marketing

Prin Lab Sci

Chorus

Intro to Music in History
Music Techno I
American Music: Hip Hop
Marching Band

Nursing Research
Quant Methods in Nursing
Qual Inquiry in Nursing
Qual Inquiry in Nursing
Adv Phys Assessment
Adv Phys Assessment
Computer Technology in Nursing
Nutrition

Jogging

Body Cond & Fit

Circuit Training

Fencing

Volleyball

Badminton

Ice Skating

Men's Soccer
Basketball

Lacrosse

Men's Lacrosse

Men's Golf

York College

BEH260
QBA260
MAT250
MAT105
MAT108
MAT115
MAT215
MAT111
BEH260
QBA260
MAT250
MAT105
MAT250
BEH260
QBA260
MAT250
QBA260
BEH260
MAT171
MAT172
MGT150
FC0210
SPM125
MKT100
MKT360
MKT3XX
NPE2XX
MUS 150
MUS2XX
MUS2XX
MUS2XX
MUS2XX
NUR314
NUR5XX
NUR508

NUR510
NUR509
NUR1XX
NUR202
PE1XX
PE119
PE119
PE1XX
PE160
PE151
PE154
PE155
PE152
PE1XX
PE1XX
PE140

8/25/2023

Statistics

Business Statistics
Statistics

College Algebra
Precalculus
Sets/Number Systems
Sets/Number Sys II
Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
Statistics

Business Stats I
Statistics

College Algebra
Statistics

Statistics

Business Statistics
Statistics

Business Statistics
Statistics

Calculus I

Calculus II

Prin of Management
Commun in Prof Cultures
Intro Sport Mgmt

Prin Marketing
Consumer Behavior
Sports Marketing

Prin Lab Sci

YC Chorale

Intro to Music in History
Music Techno I

Amer Music: Hip Hop
Marching Band
Research/Nurs PR
Quant Methods in Nursing
App Nurs Research

Adv Assessmnt Clin
Adv Assessmnt/Diagn
Computer Technology in Nursing
Nutrition

Jogging

Physical Fitness
Physical Fitness
Fencing

Volleyball

Badminton

Ice Skating

Soccer

Basketball

Lacrosse

Men's Lacrosse
Fundamentals/Golf
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Stevenson University/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Stevenson University

PHIL101 Introduction to Philosophy
PHIL104 Logic

PHIL202 Phil of African Am Writing
PHIL215 Ethics

PHIL415 Prof Ethics

PHIL416 Business Ethics
PHOTO340 Adv Photography
PHSCI110 Found of Physics
PHSCI151 Prin of Earth & Field Sci
PHSCI207 Astronomy

PHYS215 Gen Physics I

PSY101 General Psychology
PSY108 Human Growth & Dev
PSY108 Human Growth & Dev
PSY200 Prof Dev in Psych
PSY206 Child Development
PSY215 Psychopathology
PSY251 Forensic Psychology
PSY270 Research Methods
PSY330 Ed Psychology

PSY330 Ed Psychology

REL102 Comp Relig Thought
REL115 Surv Old Testament
REL116 Survey of New Testament
REL202 Patterns of Thght-Relig
REL202 World Relg

REL212 The Act of Christianity
REL302 Comp Religious Thought
SOC101 Intro to Sociology
S0OC102 Contemp Soc Prob
S0C206 Sociology of Women
SPN101 Elem Spanish I

SPN202 Inter Span II

THEA103 Beg Acting

THEA121 Introduction to Theatre
VCD125 Fund of Digital Media

York College

PHL221 Intro Philosophy
PHL231 Logic

PHL2XX Phil of African Am Writing
PHL341 Ethics

PHL4XX Prof Ethics

PHL4XX Business Ethics
ART3XX Adv Photography
PSC152 Physical Sci I
ESS1XX Prin of Earth & Field Sci
ESS154 Intro/Astronomy
PHY160 Eng Phys:Mechncs
PSY100 General Psychology
PSY1XX Human Growth & Dev
NUR201 Nursing HD/HC
PSY2XX Prof Dev in Psych
PSY221 Child/Adol Develop
PSY2XX Psychopathology
PSY2XX Forensic Psychology
PSY2XX Research Methods
EDU375 Psy Learning/Second
EDU370 Psych of Learning
REL1XX Comp Religious Thought
REL1XX Surv Old Testament
REL275 Trad/Cult Chrstnty
REL265 World Religions
REL265 World Religions
REL2XX Action of Christianity
REL265 World Religions
SOC100 Intro Sociology
S0C220 Am Social Problems
SOC2XX Sociology of Women
SPN101 Elem Spanish I
SPN202 Inter Spanish II
THE262 Acting

THE254 Intro Theatre

CM1XX Fund of Digital Media

8/25/2023
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